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Ken Murphy kmurphy@careerwise.ie 087 2777940

Eddie Kingston eddie.kingston@vce.com 086 8566056

Ian Murray imurray22@hotmail.com 087 2266081

John O’Donnell johneodonnell17@gmail.com 086 8158854

Leo Murphy leo.lmurphy@gmail.com 087 2353109

Matthew Spiller spillermatthew@hotmail.com 086 232 4124

Tom O’Connell taoconnell@hotmail.com 086 3288180

Conor Scott conorscott140@gmail.com 086 238 5450

Liam Tuohy liamtuohy46@eircom.net 087 2327557

Brian Ring brian.ring@cso.ie 086 8204362

John O’Mahony john.omahony@examiner.ie 086 835 0963

Ian Lester ianjlester@yahoo.co.uk 086 8795011

Finbarr O’Leary ftoleary@hotmail.com 087 2346745

Mark Barrett mbarrettmsn@gmail.com 086 8245967

Ray Barry ray010@gmail.com 087 6814416

Des Murphy des.murphy@mbcinsurance.com 086 6774442

Shane Moloney smoloney@como.ie 087 9972825

Conor Shalloe cshalloe@barrystea.ie 086 6001778

Finbarr Jeffers fjeffers@oli.ie 086-8543350 

Barry Guiney barryguiney@hotmail.com 087 2864806

Roger Hill roger.hill@me.com 086 8314721

Conor Kehelly conor@sugarcube.ie 087-9885635

Steve O’Riordan stephen.oriordan@gmail.com 087-9607075

Colm Moynihan colm.moynihan@nhl.ie 087 7624181

Ronan O’Sullivan ronanandber@eircom.net 086 2415199

Stephen Rose srrcork@gmail.com 087 9924344

Jerry Murray Jerry.Murray@boi.com 086/3793903

Conor Scott conorscott140@gmail.com 086 238 5450

Terry Ward terry.ward.irl@gmail.com 0872486497 

Peter McNamara pmcnamara@micro-bio.ie 086 8255069

Under 12

Under 13

Under 11


